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Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

VALCENO CUP
8 - 9 OTTOBRE 2016

Valceno cup

600/1000/Naked Open/SuperOpen/ProRace

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:35:18

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/9/2016 09:34

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 1:23.546 -0.230 35.281 20.571 27.694
(39) ACCORNERO MASSIMO 10 1:22.956 -0.590 34.429 20.557 27.970
1 1:30.601 37.747 22.532 30.322
2 1:27.981 -2.620 36.758 22.210 29.013 (48) TAVELLA OSCAR
3 1:25.460 -2.521 35.724 21.278 28458 1 1:34.575 39.231 22.705 32.639
4 1:24.914 -0.546 35.430 21.078 28.406 2 1:32.271 -2.304 38.267 22.566 31.438
5 1:24.891 -0.023 35.196 21.416 28.279 3 1:29.364 -2.907 37.430 21.895 30.039
6 1:22.868 -2.023 34.551 20.679 27638 4 1:27.461 -1.903 36.784 21.656 29.021
7 5:30.268 +4:07.400 34.917 21.551 28.112 5 1:26.074 -1.387 35.450 21.615 29.009
8 1:21.888 -4:08.380 34.039 20.460 27389 6 1:24.674 -1.400 35.066 21.099 28.509
9 1:21.845 -0.043 33.960 20.444 27441 7 1:25.423 +0.749 35.426 21.080 28.917
10 1:20.813 -1.032 33.767 20.153 26.893 8 1:24.015 -1.408 35.059 20.661 28.295
9 1:25.389 +1.374 34.834 21.162 29.393
(29) PONCINI MAURO
1 1:28.335 36.672 22.524 29.139 (60) NOCIVELLI ENRICO
2 1:25.668 -2.667 35.470 20.934 29.264 1 1:30.005 38.288 22.667 29.050
3 1:24.100 -1.568 35.577 20.352 28.171 2 1:27.069 -2.936 36.515 22.072 28.482
4 1:22.730 -1.370 35.025 20.408 27297 3 1:26.423 -0.646 36.334 21.788 28.301
5 1:23.075 +0.345 34.400 20.360 28315 4 1:25.289 -1.134 35.719 21.358 28.212
6 1:21.446 -1.629 34.122 19.960 27364 5 1:27.463 +2.174 35.893 23.033 28.537
7 4:12.582 +2:51.136 35.439 21.829 28340 6 1:24.602 -2.861 35.597 21.377 27.628
8 1:22.078 -2:50.504 34.531 20.203 27344 7 1:24.985 +0.383 35.419 20.931 28.635
9 1:22.229 +0.151 34.510 20.242 27477 8 1:24.408 -0.577 35.611 21.110 27.687
10 1:21.294 -0.935 34.407 19.806 27.081
(56) GILIOLI MASSIMO
(137) TORCHIO ALBERTO 1 1:32.561 38.476 23.701 30.384
1 1:32.503 38.892 23.181 30430 2 1:30.923 -1.638 38.217 22.867 29.839
2 1:28.731 -3.772 36.542 21.799 30.390 3 1:30.745 -0.178 38.211 22.690 29.844
3 1:24.292 -4.439 35.724 21.222 27346 4 1:29.974 -0.771 37.635 22.539 29.800
4 1:24.306 +0.014 35.239 21.240 27827 5 1:30.226 +0.252 37.184 22.561 30.481
5 1:23.553 -0.753 35.269 20.984 27300 6 1:28.740 -1.486 37134 22.309 29.297
6 1:24.065 +0.512 35.629 20.932 27504 7 1:27.943 -0.797 36.994 21.800 29.149
7 1:23.545 -0.520 34.997 21.139 27409 8 1:27.029 -0.914 36.434 21.870 28.725
8 1:22.312 -1.233 34.901 20.480 26.931 9 1:26.895 -0.134 36.135 21.991 28.769
9 1:21.633 -0.679 34.338 20.169 27.126 10 1:27.059 +0.164 36.579 21.780 28.700
10 1:22.838 +1.205 34.915 20.534 27.389 11 1:25.771 -1.288 36.105 21.429 28.237
11 1:23.299 +0.461 34.943 20.636 27.720 12 1:24.593 -1.178 35.434 21.145 28.014
(10) ODDI PAOLO (92) BOCCHIA EMANUELE
1 1:29.900 38.867 22.001 29.032 1 1:33.996 40.174 23.384 30.438
2 1:26.605 -3.295 36.372 21.440 28.793 2 1:32.292 -1.704 38.985 23.280 30.027
3 1:27.511 +0.906 37.634 21.203 28.674 3 1:30.647 -1.645 38.264 22.514 29.869
4 1:26.425 -1.086 36.316 21.742 28.367 4 1:29.892 -0.755 37921 22.687 29.284
5 4:13.609 +2:47.184 41.314 21.217 28.001 5 1:30.084 +0.192 39.054 21.895 29.135
6 1:24.144 -2:49.465 34.605 21.772 27.767 6 1:28.593 -1.491 37.125 22.381 29.087
7 1:23.971 -0.173 35.607 20.571 27.793 7 1:26.864 -1.729 36.377 21.831 28.656
8 1:23.776 -0.195 35.504 20.620 27.652 8 1:26.264 -0.600 35.819 21.573 28.872
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Federazione VALCENO CUP

Motociclistica
Valceno cup
600/1000/Naked Open/SuperOpen/ProRace Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 10/9/2016 09:34

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:35:18

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
9 1:25.545 -0.719 35.570 21.583 28.392

(32) MARIANI ANTONIO

1 1:35.769 40.924 23.491 31.354
2 1:32.077 -3.692 38.476 22.676 30.925
3 1:31.759 -0.318 38.175 22.857 30.727
4 1:30.837 -0.922 37.834 22.674 30.329
5 1:30.492 -0.345 37.992 22.603 29.897
6 1:30.715 +0.223 37.680 23.150 29.885
7 1:29.543 -1.172 37.606 22.617 29.320
8 1:29.408 -0.135 37434 22.309 29.665
9 1:28.194 -1.214 36.660 22.129 29.405
10 1:27.979 -0.215 37.190 21.781 29.008
11 1:26.971 -1.008 36.419 21.643 28.909

(7) MORSELLI MAURIZIO

1 1:46.985 45.179 26.792 35.014
2 4:43.927 +2:56.942 46.178 25.864 32.645
3 1:39.374 -3:04.553 41.755 24.990 32.629

(85) TRICERRI CESARE

1 1:49.223 45.179 26.324 37.720
2 1:48.214 -1.009 44.174 26.627 37413
3 1:58.200 +9.986 50.321 29.205 38.674
4 1:49.030 -9.170 44.250 27.809 36.971
5 1:47.125 -1.905 43.698 26.631 36.796

(65) DENTI SIMONE
1 2:09.924 54.467 32.313 43.144
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